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Figure 3—figure supplement 2. 
Tm-induced hypoglycosylation does not depend on p53.  

DMSO 0.1ug/ml 
Tm

0.25 ug/ml 
Tm

0

10

20

30

N
um

be
r o

f D
ea

d 
C

el
ls

p=0.19 p=0.20

p=0.25

 6
(2)

 6
(2)

13
(3)

24 hpf Acridine Orange

# embryos= 
# clutches= 

− 

4 dpf 2 dpf 3 dpf 5 dpf 1 dpf 

WT + DMSO 

WT + 
0.25 µg/ml Tm 

p53 MT + 
0.25 µg/ml Tm 


